Plac Namn

Oppen klass

1 Nicklas Jardegart

1 Lars Ringdahl

3 Arne Andersson

4 Kjell Elfmark

5 Sixten Magnusson
6 Arne Backman

8 Lars Erik Jonsson
9 Stefan Henriksson
10 Ralf Hedstrém

11 Lars Wallentin

12 Ake Nilsson

13 Ingrid Hogberg

13 Bengt Jansson

16 Erik Wilhelmsson

den 14 juni 2012

Resultatlista

Div. 4 Ostsvenska

Nationell tAvling den 9 juni 2012
Spelplats: Solna BGK Filt

Klubb

Tantogardens BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Haninge BGK

Haninge BGK

Haninge BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Enkopings BGK

Akalla Kanaan 98 BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Haninge BGK

Akalla Kanaan 98 BGK
Enkopings BGK

Akalla Kanaan 98 BGK
Enkopings BGK

S1

41

48
45

47
51
54
60

50

60

S2

42

43
51
48
57
51
41
49

53
62
59

S3

52
45
49

48
42
48
57

45
69

65
69

135
45
140
96
96
146
150
152
109
45
172
62
124
129

Snitt

45,0
45,0
46,7
48,0
48,0
48,7
50,0
50,7
54,5
45,0
57,3
62,0
62,0
64,5

Sida

1

av



